UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
X0202/A                                                      SCR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R301-006.B
SENSITIVE SCRS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC X0202/A SCR series is suitable for all applications
where the available gate current is limited, such as ground fault
circuit interruptors, overvoltage crowbar protection in low power
supplies, capacitive ignition circuit, …….
 FEATURES
* IT(RMS) : 1.25A
* VDRM/VRRM :600/800V
*Pb-free plating product number:
      X0202L/X0202AL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package
1 2 3
Packing
X0202-AA3-R X0202L-AA3-R SOT-223 K A G Tape Reel
X0202-T92-B X0202L-T92-B TO-92 K G A Tape Box
X0202-T92-K X0202L-T92-K TO-92 K G A Bulk
X0202-T92-R X0202L-T92-R TO-92 K G A Tape Reel
X0202A-AA3-R X0202AL-AA3-R SOT-223 K A G Tape Reel
X0202A-T92-B X0202AL-T92-B TO-92 K G A Tape Box
X0202A-T92-K X0202AL-T92-K TO-92 K G A Bulk
X0202A-T92-R X0202AL-T92-R TO-92 K G A Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: G: Gate  A: Anode  K: Cathode
X0202/A                                                      SCR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R301-006.B
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETERS SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT